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Jon Williams Director Okaloosa Tech College Education 850-833-3500
williamsj2@okaloosaschool
s.com 01/01/24 01/01/26 Education

Donna Daniels Site Director Embry-Riddle Education danied15@erau.edu 01/01/24 01/01/26 Education

Dennis Braun
Executive Director of 
Workforce Development

Northwest Florida State 
College Education 850-678-5111 braund@nwfsc.edu 01/01/24 01/01/26 Education

Nicole McDonald
Emerald Coast Campus 
Coordinator University of West Florida Education 850-314-6913 nmcdonald@uwf.edu 01/01/24 01/01/26 Education

Dee Setzer Human Resources Manager Fort Walton Machining Manufacturing 850-244-9095 dsetzer@fwmachining.com 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Caralee Gibson President GSC Systems Inc. Technology 850-244-8812 cgibson-15@gscsystems.net 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Jesse Spaid Project Specialist
Emerald Coast Technical 
College Education 850-892-1241

jesse.spaid@walton.k12.fl.u
s 01/01/24 01/01/26 Education

Al Smith Consultant Self Emloyed HR Florida State Council 850-582-3130 alonzos3206@gmail.com 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Glenn Boschen Human Resources Manager Micro Systems Inc Technology
8502442332 
x222

Glenn.Boschen@kratosdefe
nse.com 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Tarey Franxman Human Resources Director City of Fort Walton Beach Public Adminstration 850-833-9500 tfranxman@fwb.org 01/01/24 01/01/26
Public 
Adminstration

Glenn Boschen

Glenn.Boschen@kratosdefense.com

Michele Burns

mburns@careersourceow.com
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Martha LaBarron Talent Manager The St. Joe Company Hospitality 850-231-7112
martha.labarron@stjoe.co
m 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Caroline Burris
COO - Ethics &Compliance 
Officer

HCA Florida Fort Walton 
Destin Hospital Healthcare 615-238-1379

caroline.burris@hcahealthc
are.com 01/01/24 01/01/26 Business

Chasity Fry People Partner LiveOak Fiber Telecommunications 850-693-9694
chasity.fry@liveoakfiber.co
m 02/01/24 12/31/25 Business

Dave Underwood
Grants & Compliance 
Coordinator

Walton County Economic 
Development Alliance Economic Development 850-924-5344

underwoodcol@outlook.co
m 03/11/24 12/31/25

Economic 
Development

Cole Randall Project Manager
One Okaloosa Economic 
Development Council Economic Development 850-362-6467 colerandall42@gmail.com 03/15/24 03/14/26

Economic 
Development

Bonnie R. Barlow President/CEO Bridgeway Center, Inc Healthcare 850-634-0049
bonnie.barlow@bridgeway.
org 04/01/24 03/31/26 Healthcare

Jeff Felice EVP, Client Services
Applied Technology 
Academy Education 843-789-9830 jeff.f@appliedtechac.com 04/10/24 04/09/26 Education

Angela Maberry Education Services Officer 96 FSS/FSDE Military 850-833-1045 angela.maberry.2@us.af.mil 05/01/24 04/30/26 Military

Maddie Ostrowski
Military & Outreach 
Coordinator University of West Florida Education 850-314-6934 mostrowski@uwf.edu 09/03/25 09/02/27 Education


